4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

0118237F
0402953F
0255856F
1083536M
0402972F
1083537F
0255860M
0403416F
0402960M
0254921M
0255816M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

31872

Benzing 48905679 SW-4.6 HW-8.1

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
:46 GPS
146 +0
:46 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DA3CD35D | 20.06 18:
| DA3CD50B | 20.06 18:
| DA3CD4B9 | 20.06 18:
| DA3CD3E6 | 20.06 18:
| DASCD1AD | 20.06 18:
| DA3CD38B | 20.06 18:
| DA3CD456 | 20.06 18:
| DA3CD1D2 | 20.06 18:
| DA3CD4D6 | 20.06 18:
| DA3CD23E | 20.06 18:
| DA3CD37E | 20.06 18:

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Schiopu Liviu

0° 0" 0' E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

250348
90000F81
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/105042_1750445806.pdf

